ST SQ

AAA
UT 25.2

MN—162
CA 244

AA
KS 29.4

€285
CA 394

A
KS 29.1

AZ—191
b 254
M+—2812
UT 37.4

B
NV 37.3

MB 9.5

C
UT 28.4

CO 20.1

D
ut 7.1

ID 12.3

SJ
NE 15.5

UT 30.4
JR

ID 7.5
NE—4
OR 194

JRG
IA  29.2

KS 39.5

LD1
uT 2.3

CO 3.2

LD2
UT 18.5

FL 8.2

2025 WESTERN GRAND AMERICAN
Event 9 DOUBLES CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP - 188 Entries

ATA#

1010696
1316440
9801241

1110783
0416593
2114732

9102786
+8004+6
664312
1937086
9502699

1210959
0415359

0765720
1858435

9001249
2119449

2307108
2403494

2211956
1776839
2072175

1771059
1937494

2309287
1214785
151201+F

0815156
2302787

Friday 30 May 2025

NAME

Sharred T. Oaks
JackT—¥Knaus
James D. Schooler

Chandler Brown
Secott JObenchain
Brian A. Alquist

Craig Schmitt
A
Seott-Abe
L \iceviel
Bobby G. Street

Jon J. Slinker
Terrell Kerbrat

Jarrod A. Collins
Abbie N. Blackwell

Clint A. Nelson
Aiden Visser

Barrett Debrie
Kooper D. Freston

Blake L. Mccutcheon

Bodie-A—kumm

Weston M. Andersen

Cole Henning
Cody Eye

Madi Scott
Ashley A. Teal

Shay-b-Skaggs

Pam Wright
Camille Mccullough

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

LD1

SuUBV
JR

SJ
SJ

JR

JR

JRG
JRG

LD1
LD1

LD2
LD2

AAA
AAA
AAA

AA

>>r > > >

o

O

AA

AA
A
AAA

AAA
AA

AA

@

100
9+
97

97
96
96

SEREFS

97
96

97
92

94
93

96
90

98

97

98
96

97
94

95
93

Carry-Over —46
Carry Over - 48

Carry-Over 49
Carry Over - 50

Carry-Over 40
Carry-Over 44
Carry-Over 45
Carry Over - 48

Carry-Over 45
Carry Over - 49

Carry Over - 49
CarryOver 48
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Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out


ST SQ

SUBV
UT 4.5

ND 16.5

VT
AZ 221

NV 23.5

SRVT
ID 13.3

UT 215

2025 WESTERN GRAND AMERICAN
Event 9 DOUBLES CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP - 188 Entries

ATA#

2415369
8306463

1214112
9006371

8701483
5200740

Friday 30 May 2025

NAME

Sean Steele
Perry L. Weiner

Max Peevyhouse
Eli K. Walker

Joe Hollifield
Joseph Bakker

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SUBV
SuUBV

VT
VT

SRVT
SRVT

B
AAA

A
AA

97
97

98
97

94
94

Carry Over - 47
Carry Over - 45

Carry Over - 41
Carry Over - 46
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